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Nome
PEGADINHA
ED+
ZEUS
DUQUE
BURITI
PINGO
PEDRADA
MEZENGA
RARIDADE
MURALHA
TIK TOK
PAULISTA

CHEQUE QUENTE

AZINHA
APARECIDA
ISSO ISSO
LADY GAGA
LIMERINHA
REIZINHO
PERTURBADO
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Anilha
Sispass 04128:
Sispass 01488:
Sispass 01627«

033625
Sispass 02236¢
Sispass 04485¢

018582
Sispass 01601¢

030062
Sispass 02877:
Sispass 04348t

026850
Sispass 00608t
Sispass 02522

015208

013208
Sispass 03498

012103
Sispass 00143:

001930

Dono
GRACILIANO TAVARES
GEORGE MAGNO
LUDGERO EDUARDO MARQUES
ALCENIR CARDOSO
LUCIANO STEFEN
EDIO PINTO
LUCIANO
GABRIEL JOSé DOGNINI
GEORGE MAGNUN
LUDGERIO EDUARDO MARQUES
MARCOS REUTER
SELVINO LAURINDO
EGIDIO COSTA
JOSE DE OLIVEIRA DAMASIO
EDIO PINTO
ALEXANDRE ALMEIDA
GILMAR
LEANDRO LAURINDO
MARCO DA SILVA
MARCOS DA SILVA

Cidade
BRUSQUE
BRUSQUE
BRUSQUE
TUBARAO
BRUSQUE
BRUSQUE

BARRA VELHA
BRUSQUE
BLUMENAU
BRUSQUE
BRUSQUE
BRUSQUE
ITAJAI

GUABIRUBA

BRUSQUE

BRUSQUE

BRUSQUE
ITAJAI
ITAJAI

10/15 min
37/155
126/150
63/125
39/117
99/113
75/113
112/121
48/108
70/101
37/98
30/96
54/91
82/86
81/78
52/76
37175
60/74
90/73
72173
95/72
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